
 

St.Xavier's High School,Jeypore 

(A Unit of St. Xavier’s Chain of Schools)  

CBSE Affiliation No-1530381   School Code:16140 

Annual Calendar 2025-26 
 

April 2025 
SN Date Day NameoftheActivity 

1 01.04.2025 Tuesday School starts for session2025-26 

2 07.04.2025 Monday Special assembly on 'Ram Navami' 

3 07.04.2025 Monday Special assembly on 'World Health 
Day' 

4 12.04.2025 Saturday Special assembly on 'Ambedkar 
Jayanti / Vaisakhi' 

5 14.04.2025 Monday Holiday(Ambedkar Jayanti) 

6 15.04.2025to 

19.04.2025 
TuetoSat Reading Week and Classroom 

Decoration Competition 

7 
18.04.2025 

Friday Holiday(Good Friday) 

8  

 

19.04.2025 

 

 

Saturday 

Activities: 
M-I to M-III: Vegetable Printing 

Cl-I to IV: Paper Weight Making Cl-V 
to VIII: Extempore 

Cl-IX to XI:  Elocution 

9 22.04.2025 Tuesday Special assembly on 'World Earth 
Day' 

10 21.04.2025to 

26.04.2025 

MontoSat Class test of all subjects 

 
May 2025 

SN Date Day Name of the Activity 

1 06.05.2025to 
19.06.2025 

Tuesday -
Thursday 

Summer Vacation 



 

 

June2025 

SN Date Day Name of the Activity 

1 20.06.2025 Friday School reopens after summer vacation 

 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

 

21.06.2025 

 

 

 

 

 

Saturday 

 

Special assembly on 'International Yoga Day' 

Activities: 

M-I to M-III: Poem Recitation 

Cl-I to IV: Poem / Story Writing  

Cl-V to VIII: Best out of waste /    

                      Preparing Cart for RATHYATRA 

Cl-IX to XI: PPT Presentation on 'Social 
Awareness' 

WeeklyTest 

3 27.06.2025 Friday Holiday (RathYatra) 

4 28.06.2025 Saturday LOCAL HOLIDAY (RATHYATRA) 

 

 

July2025 

SN Date Day Name of the Activity 

1 05.07.2025 Saturday Holiday (Bahuda Yatra) 

2 10.07.2025 Thursday Special assembly on 'Guru Purnima' 

 
3 

 
12.07.2025 

 
Saturday 

                  ART EXHIBITION 

Weekly Test 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

19.07.2025 

 

 

Saturday 

Activities: 
M-ItoM-III:Ice-creamStickArt 

Cl-I to IV: 

PaperBagPuppetMaking 

 Cl-V to VIII: Origami 

Cl-IXto XI: Collage / CanvasPainting 

WeeklyTest 

5 25.07.2025t
o 

31.07.2025 

Friday 

to 
Thursday 

PT-I-Class-I to X, 

U.T- M-I toM-III& XI andXII 



 

August2025 
SN Date Day Name of the Activity 

1 04.08.2025 
to 

08.08.2025 

MontoFri Environment Week 

2 08.08.2025 Friday 
 

Special assembly on 'Raksha Bandhan 
and Adivasi Diwas' 

 

3 09.08.2025 Saturday Holiday(Raksha Bandhan and Adivasi 
Diwas) 

4 11.08.2025 Monday WeeklyTest 

5 14.08.2025 Thursday Special assembly on 'Janmashtami' 

6 15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day 

7 16.08.2025 Saturday Holiday (Janmashtami) 

8 18.08.2025 Monday WeeklyTest 

 
9 

 
20.08.2025 

 
Wednesday 

Activities: 

M-Ito M-III:CrownMaking 

Cl-ItoXI: QuizCompetition 

(House wise) 

10 23.08.2025 Saturday PTM for PT-IandU.T-I 

11 25.08.2025 Monday WeeklyTest 

12 25.08.2025 Monday Special assembly on 'Ganesh 
Chaturthi' 

13 27.08.2025 Wednesday Holiday(Ganesh Chaturthi) 

14 28.08.2026 Thursday Holiday (Nuakhai) 

15 29.08.2025 Thursday Special assembly 
on'NationalSportsDay'(Montessori 

Sports Day) 

16 30.08.2025 Saturday Science Exhibition 



September2025 
SN Date Day NameoftheActivity 

1 04.09.2025 Thursday Special assembly on 'Milad-un-Nabi' 

2 05.09.2025 Friday Observation of Teachers Day 

3 06.09.2025 SATURDAY Weekly Test 

 
 
 

4 

 

 
13.09.2025 

 

 
Saturday 

Weekly Test 

Activities: 
M- I to M-III:Clay Modelling 
 Cl-I to IV:  Kavita Vachan 
Cl-V to VIII:  Paper Jeweler Making/ 
                           PaperQuilling 
Cl-IX to XI:  Debate Competition 

5 08.09.2025 to 
13.09.2025 

Mon to 
Sat 

              Hindi Pahadi Celebration 

6 15.09.2025 to 
27.09.2025 

Mon to 
Sat 

Half Yearly Exam for M-I to Class-XII 

7 29.09.2025 to 
07.10.2025 

Mon to 
Tues 

DurgaPuja & Dusshera Holidays 

 
 
 

October2025 
SN Date Day NameoftheActivity 
1 

02.10.2025 Thursday 
 

Holiday (GandhiJayanti) 
 

2 08.10.2025 Wednesday Re-Open after Dusshera Vacation / 

Special assembly on 'Indian AirforceDay' 

3 11.10.2025 Saturday PTM(Half Yearly Exam) 

 
 
 

4 

 
 
 

18.10.2025 

 
 
 

Saturday 

Activities: 
M-I to M-III:Mask Making/ 
                       Paper Lamp Making 
 Cl-I to IV: Diya / Pot Decoration 
Cl-V to XI:Rangoli Competition 
 

Weekly Test 

5 
21.10.2025       Tuesday 

Holiday (Diwali) 

6 
25.10.2025         Saturday 

                         Weekly Test 

6 31.10.2025 Friday Special assembly on 'National Unity Day' 

 
 



 

 
December2025 

SN Date Day Name of the Activity 

1 03.12.2025   Wednesday                          FeastDay 

2 04.12.2025 Thursday Holiday ( Manabasa Gurubara) 

3 06.12.2025 Saturday Weekly Test 

4 
08.12.2025t

o 
17.12.2025 

Monday to 
Wednesday Preboard for ClassX and XII 

5 10.12.2025 Wednesday Special assembly on 'Human Rights Day' 

 
6 

 
13.12.2025 

 
Saturday 

Activities: 
M-I to M-III: Christmas decorative items  
Cl-I to XI: Solo Dance 
 
                         Weekly Test 

7 23.12.2025 Tuesday Special assembly on 'Christmas'/ PTM 
(Preboard) 

8 
24.12.2025t

o 
31.12.2025 

Wednesdayto 
Wednesday Christmas Holidays 

 

 

 
November2025 

SN Date Day Name of the Activity 
1 01.11.2025 Saturday Weekly test 
2 04.11.2025 Tuesday BadaOsha (Holiday) 
3 05.11.2025 Wednesday 

Holiday (Guru Nanak Jayanti / 
 Kathik Purnima) 

4 08.11.2025 Saturday Weekly test 
5 12.11.2025 Wednesday Holiday (Prathamasthami) 
6 14.11.2025 Friday Children's Day Celebration 
7  15.11.2025 Saturday Annual Exhibition 

 
 
 
9 

 

 

 
22.11.2025 

 

 
Saturday 

Activities: 
M-ItoM-III:Fancy Dress(Halloween)  
Cl-I to IV:  Doodle Art 
Cl-V toVIII:Extempore 
Cl-IX toXI:  MockParliament 

 
Weeklytest 

10 26.11.2025 Wednesday Special assembly on 'Constitution Day' 

11 29.11.2025 Saturday Weekly test 



 
January2026 

SN Date Day Name of the Activity 

1 01.01.2026 Thursday New Year Holiday 

2 05.01.2026to 
10.01.2026 

Monday to 
Saturday 

UT-2 for M-Ito M-III & Class- XI, 
PT-2 for Classes-Ito IX, 

Pre-board 2 for Classes- X&XI 

3 12.01.2026 Monday Special assembly for Makar Sankranti & 
Pongal 

4 13.01.2026 Tuesday Holiday( Bhogi) 

5 14.01.2026 Wednesday Holiday(MakarSankranti) 

6 17.01.2026 Saturday PTMforM-ItoClass-XI 

7 23.01.2026 Friday Observation of Basant Panchami & Netaji 
Jayanti 

 
 
 

8 

 
 
 

24.01.2026 

 
 
 

Saturday 

Activities: 
M-I to M-III: 

GroupSong/SoloDance/SoloSong 
 Cl-I to XI: Group Song (Housewife) 

 
Weekly Test 

9 26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration 

10 30.01.2026 Friday Marty’sDay 

 
 

February2026 
SN Date Day Name of the Activity 

1 14.02.2026 Saturday 
Matru-Petru PoojanDiwas 

Weekly Test 

2 16.02.2026 Monday Holiday(MahaShivaratri) 

3 25.02.2026to 

14.03.2026 

Wednesdayto 

Saturday 
AnnualExamination 

 
 

March2026 
SN Date Day Name of the Activity 
1  03.03.2026 Tuesday Holiday( Dolo Purnima) 

       2 04.03.2026 Wednesday Holiday(Holi) 

       3 19.03.2026 Thursday Holiday( Eid-ul-Fitre) 
 
Note:Subject to state governmentcircularstime to time changesare possible. 


